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Description

191101280000
00020

01/28/1911
12:00:00 AM

HELENA Grantee MAPS HELENA LAND
CO-2ND ADD

3 22 3 22 Book:3 Pg:22
Sub:HELENA
LAND CO 2ND
ADDITION TO
HELENA
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/06/07

191101280000
00010

01/28/1911
12:00:00 AM

HELENA Grantee MAPS HELENA LAND
CO-2ND ADD

3 21 3 21 Book:3 Pg:21
Sub:HELENA
LAND CO 2ND
ADDITION TO
HELENA
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/06/07


