Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	11; Date F	Recorded=	: 1911/01;	Name= H	ELENA;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
191101280000 00020	01/28/1911 12:00:00 AM	HELENA	Grantee	MAPS	HELENA LAND CO-2ND ADD	3	22	3	22		Book:3 Pg:22 Sub:HELENA LAND CO 2ND ADDITION TO HELENA Desc:CORREC TED 07/06/07
191101280000 00010	01/28/1911 12:00:00 AM	HELENA	Grantee	MAPS	HELENA LAND CO-2ND ADD	3	21	3	21		Book:3 Pg:21 Sub:HELENA LAND CO 2ND ADDITION TO HELENA Desc:CORREC TED 07/06/07